U.S. BANCORP

U.S. BANCORP

ISIN:  US9029733048

Overview

2024/05/22 15:42:48

Price
41.11 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.17% (-0.07)

US9029733048
uUsB

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

59,202 EUR
S&P 500

41.10 USD (700)
41.12 USD (100)
40.82 USD
41.11 USD
40.80 USD
41.18 USD
40.885437 USD
315,553
12,902,500.44
2,348

500

WKN: 902973304
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9029733048&ID_NOTATION=287997
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9029733048&ID_NOTATION=287997
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=523a139355ed0b317f73952f2d5f76dac2949f8fba5d3904beb6652f35535d7b&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d55e26e6a1bfb9895&time=1716472671&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86aa18ae49f1adb76e517ec05daf98e26c7154e81f2a2752946c00503e4a006c&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8e3ca61afdb6535a&time=1716472671&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b32732290276880c2a06b5e96d1c530ac3e5eedb9584375d3e1054f88718deb&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cb32aa9a400cf1e17&time=1716472671&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02c0a6cd36d7cfc099ecfcfbf7692ef48194ff3a4010bff45630b077736b11ef&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=78172b8277e0b3b6e&time=1716472671&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e29e63a6693310762a504481c4559c588e767bb8bf143d7b530e596b80703b27&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=472ac8b45d8079ac0&time=1716472671&tool=RSC

U.S. BANCORP

Details

2024/05/22 15:42:48

Price
41.11 USD

Difference

o

-0.17% (-0.07)

General attributes

ISIN US9029733048
Symbol USB
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 59,202 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.10 USD (700)
Ask (Ask size) 41.12 USD (100)
Open 40.82 USD
High 41.11 USD
Low 40.80 USD
Close (prev. day) 41.18 USD
VWAP 40.885437 USD
Volume (pcs) 315,663
Trading volume 12,902,500.44
Number of trades 2,348
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.27% +36.77% -31.79%
Perf (abs.) +4.17 +11.07 -19.19
Beta 1.10 1.25 0.99
Volatility  26.71 30.92 32.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for U.S. BANCORP

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 15:33
05/22

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05
05/22

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
05/21

Stuttgart 2024/  08:09
05/22

NYSE 2024/ 15:42

Price

37.74 EUR

37.94 EUR

37.945 EUR

37.805 EUR

41.11 USD

41.48 USD (8,970,560
41.26 USD (7,761,140
42.03 USD (8,392,825
38.20 USD (10,764,816
45.04 USD (2024/03/22
38.79 USD (2024/04/17
45.85 USD (2023/12/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
29.33 USD (2023/06/01)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 1
0.00 1
0.02 6
0.00 1
12.90 2,349
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=287997
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029935
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29020473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4002493

U.S. BANCORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
03/07

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

08:01

15:30

13:18

08:14

15:31

17:44

08:10

08:08

37.775 EUR 0.00

43.45 USD

37.81 EUR

37.77 EUR

37.80 EUR

37.88 EUR

37.80 EUR

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

37.735 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3991138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5717975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8241

U.S. BANCORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

U.S. BANCORP

800 Nicollet Mall - 55402-7014 Minneapolis
Telefon: +1-651-466-3000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alan Colberg
Dorothy Bridges
Elizabeth Buse
John Wiehoff

Kimberly Ellison-
Taylor

Kimberly Harris

Loretta Reynolds

Richard
McKenney

Roland
Hernandez

Scott Wine
Warner Baxter
Yusuf Mehdi
Andrew Cecere
Dilip

Venkatachari

Dominic V.
Venturo

Elcio R.T.
Barcelos

Gregory G.
Cunningham
Gunjan Kedia
James L. Chosy
Jodi L. Richard
Mark G. Runkel
Shailesh M.
Kotwal

Souheil Badran

Terrance R.
Dolan

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

U.S. BANCORP

Timothy A. Welsh Member of Executive
Committee
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